
 

Holiday classes in January at Abbotsford Public School  
350 Great North Road, dancing to routines from  

2025’s sessions with the lovely Nadia. Please note the later evening class time뇤눎눐눑눒눏 

 Saturday January 3 9:00am 
Monday January 5 6:30pm 
Thursday January 8 6:30pm 
Saturday January 10 9:00am 
Monday January 12 6:30pm 
Thursday January 15 6:30pm 
Saturday January 17 9:00am 
Monday January 19 6:30pm 
Thursday January 22 6:30pm 
Saturday January 24 9:00am 
 

 

Casual/drop-in rate: $25 per class (EFT at the end of January).  

The summer term begins on Monday January 26 (Australia Day!)  at the regular  
time of 6:00pm with Diana 

**Please check our website www.aerobicdancing.com.au home page for any last minute changes 
to this schedule. 

 

 


